
Apprenticeships  
At Berrys.
We are committed to supporting apprenticeships across our multi-disciplinary team, including 

administrative and support functions, to offer a non-university entry pathway into a career at 

Berrys. Apprenticeships are run in conjunction with universities or recognised providers that we 

work closely with to provide the best experience.

Berrys is interested in the next generation, and that is why we pride ourselves on our 

apprenticeship programme, that has been designed to support you as you begin your career with us.

All apprentices are permanent members of the team, and we pay greater than the national 

Apprenticeship wage, which is regularly reviewed throughout the apprenticeship.

We have a friendly and supportive culture here at Berrys and our apprenticeship programme allows 

you to gain the training, experience and support you need to succeed and build a fulfilling career.
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Our Benefits:

berrys.uk.com

We have recently offered apprenticeships for those training be a Rural Chartered Surveyor, Project 
Manager, Chartered Building Surveyor, Civil Engineer, Human Resources Administrator and IT Support 
Technician.



berrys.uk.com

Kettering
01536 412464
kettering@berrys.uk.com

Shrewsbury
01743 271697
shrewsbury@berrys.uk.com

Towcester
01327 356140
towcester@berrys.uk.com

Hereford
01432 809830
hereford@berrys.uk.com

Oxford
01865 953180
oxford@berrys.uk.com

London
020 3947 6820
london@berrys.uk.com

Contact Us.

For more information visit our careers page at berrys.uk.com/careers/ or contact the 
HR team at careers@berrys.uk.com.

We offer apprenticeships across our 6 regional office locations and are always interested 
in meeting people who share the same values as us.
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